LIVE UNITED.



United Way of Douglas & Pope Counties

PC

Name [.]		Sustainable Donor:		
Home Address:		□ I am a sustainable donor	□ I am a sustainable donor	
		Continue my cu	rrent donation	
City: St: Zip:		D Increase my do	 Increase my donation by: \$ 	
Home Phone:		Der	pay period 🛛 Annually	
Workplace/Employer:			I would like to become a Sustainable Donor	
Email (Home): (Work):		I would like to remain ano	I would like to remain anonymous	
		Additional Opportunit	es:	
$\hfill\square$ This is a joint gift to be combined with gifts from my spouse/partner.		□ I would like to volunteer		
Spouse/Partner's Name:		 I would like to help detern on an allocations panel. 	 I would like to help determine funding for Partner Agencies 	
STAYS HERE IN DOUGLAS & POPE COUNTIES	STUDENT FOR THE	SENDS 12 KIDS BACK TO SCHOOL WITH NEW BACKPACKS FULL OF NEEDED SCHOOL SUPPLIES. Silver Level (\$1,000 - \$2,499) Tocqueville Level (\$10,000 +)	PROVIDES FOOD TO A LOCAL FAMILY EACH MONTH. Gold Level (\$2,500 - \$4,999)	
STEP 2. My Gift	l choose to pay my gift through:			
Payroll Deduction: Lauth	orize my employer to deduct: \$	per pay period		
My pay period is: 🛛 W	'eekly 🗆 Every two weeks 🗆 Two tim	es a month 🛛 Monthly 🗆 Once on .	11	
One Time Cash Gift*: An	nount: \$ (Attach your ca	sh or check payable to United Way of Do	uglas & Pope Counties)	
Auto Debit: Amount: \$	One time 🛛 🛛 M	onthly (<i>Transfers will be on the 20th of th</i>	e month)	
🗆 Checking 🗆 Savings	s Routing #:	Account #:		
Financial Institution:		City: S	t: Zip:	

My Total Annual Gift is: \$	_Signature (Required) :	 Date:
*No signature required for cash gifts.		

Optional: Designation to:

Thank you for investing in your community through United Way of Douglas & Pope Counties!

Please keep a copy of this form for your tax records. United Way does not provide goods or services in consideration for any contribution made to the organization via this pledge form. The expenses associated with processing donor designations are recovered by an assessment for fundraising fees based on actual historical costs in accordance with United Way Worldwide Membership Standard M.